Senior Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smalley, Glynis/ Melendez, Dorothea K
2 Armijo, Tillie/ Gomes, Molly
3 Stabenow, GinaL / Melendez, Dorothea K

4 Melendez, Dorothea K / Holloway, Jerry L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name

Raugust, Susan E / Bannister, Kim
Serrano, Steven C / Gastelum, Francine L
Tsuhako, Veronica O / Cormani, Robert
Casanta, Donald J/ Kasilag, Filomena B
Johnson, Johnnetta/ Miller, Darriel W
Martin, Sandra J/ Gosso, Richard J

Eber, Timothy J/ Elliott, Clyde J

~No o~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Doubles, Division C, Handicapped

Place Team name

Trubiro, RebeccalL / Archer, Marcel
Niimi, Gilbert K / Cormani, Beverly M
Eckerson, Jim/ Dassi, John R

Rogers, Michael / Rogers, Cheryl J
Kolander, Raymond D / Miller, Scott A
Caddell, Richard L / Ruff, Anthony A

o Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Doubles, Division D, Handicapped

Place Team name

Merriman, Paul M, Jr / Fox, Kenneth
Cooper, Brian/ Anderson, Michadl L, Sr
Eckerson, Jim/ Looshbroock, Howard D
Morgan, Gary E / Fox, Kenneth
Merriman, Paul M, Jr / Morgan, Gary E
Eales, Warren / Congro, John

Morgan, Gary E / Johnson, Jerry, Jr

~NOoO o WNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Entry
117
65
64
128

$1,012.00

Entry
36
83
17
69
101
27

$1,540.00

Entry
32
16
79
85
67
99

$1,320.00

Entry
22
127
91
23
25
124
21

$1,716.00

Score
1,862
1,848
1,841
1,838

Score
1,940
1,902
1,853
1,837
1,832
1,790
1,788

Prize
$486.00
$242.00
$162.00
$122.00

Prize
$594.00
$296.00
$198.00
$148.00
$118.00
$100.00

$86.00

Prize
$538.00
$270.00
$180.00
$134.00
$108.00

$90.00

Prize
$662.00
$330.00
$220.00
$166.00
$132.00
$110.00

$96.00

From

Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV

From
Henderson, NV
Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV
LasVegas, NV

N Las Vegas, NV

Las Vegas, NV
LasVegas, NV

From
LasVegas, NV
Mesquite, NV
LasVegas, NV
Mesquite, NV
Henderson, NV

N LasVegas, NV

From

Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
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Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,588.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $5,588.00
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